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Ben Adams 
Staffordshire Commissioner 
01785 232385 

PFCC@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 

Helen Fisher 
Deputy Staffordshire Commissioner 
01785 232385 
PFCC@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 

David Greensmith 
Director of Finance 
01785 232449 

David.Greensmith@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 

Veronica Powell 
Compliance Manager 
01785 232457 
Veronica.Powell@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 

Victoria Farrar 
Head of Governance & Assurance 
01785 232463 

Victoria.Farrar@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 

Jean Cass 
Governance Lead 
01785 232453 
Jean.Cass@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 

 
Michelle Ryan  
Assurance Manager 

01785 232246 
Michelle.Ryan@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 

Caroline Gascoyne 
Assurance co-ordinator 
01785 232246 
Caroline.Gascoyne@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 

Lyndsey Pajor 
Business Support Manager 

01785 232385 
Lyndsey.Pajor@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk   

Cathy Reid 
Business Support Officer 
01785 232385 

  Cathy.Reid@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 
 

Liam Buckley 

Business Support Officer 
01785 232385 
Liam.Buckley@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 
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Carol Golcher 
Business Support Officer 
01785 232385 

Carol.Golcher2@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 

Paula Hammond 
Head of Commissioning & Partnerships/Temporary Chief Executive 
01785 232428 
Paula.Hammond@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 

Helen Davies 
Commissioning & Partnership Manager 
01785 238333 

Helen.Davies@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 
 
Peter Scott  

Programme Lead 
01785 232344 
Peter.Scott@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 

 

Nicky Jolley  
Programme Lead  

01785 232459 
Nicky.Jolley@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 

 

Sharon Nahal 

Programme Lead  

01785 232443 

Sharon.Nahal@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 

Naomi Smith 
Programme Lead 

01785 232344 
Naomi.Smith@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 

Adele Eaton 

Programme Lead 
01785 232000 
Adele.Eaton@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk  

Jon Connolly 
SPACE/Young person Co-ordinator 
01785 232582 
Jonathan.Connolly@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 

   Ellie Moran 
Commissioning Officer 

01785 232213 
Ellie.Moran@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 

Ralph Butler 
Head of Strategy & Change/Temporary Chief Executive  
01785 232437 

Ralph.Butler@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 
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Helen Booth 
Performance Manager 
01785 232436 

Helen.Booth@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 

David Morris 
Policy & Research Lead 

01785 232442 
David.Morris@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 

Rebecca Duncliffe 
Programme Performance Analyst 
01785 232498 
Rebecca.Duncliffe@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 

Emily Bladon-Selsby 
Communications Lead 

01785 232491 
Emily.Bladon-Selsby@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 

Samantha De Vere 
Communications Officer 
01785 232494 
Samantha.DeVere@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk  

 

   Or write to us at: 

The Staffordshire Commissioner’s Office 
Ground Floor, Block 9 
Weston Road 

Stafford  
ST18 0YY 

Email: pfcc@staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 
Website: www.staffordshire-pfcc.gov.uk 
Twitter: @StaffsPFCC 

Contact Number: 01785  232385 
 

Office opening hours 
Monday to Thursday  08.30 until 17.00 

Friday 08.30 until 16.30 
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